
3PW Mr Peterson & Miss Wilson 

 8.40 - 
9.00 

9.00 - 
9.40 

9.40 - 
10.30 

10.30 - 
10.45 

10.45 - 11.45 11.45 - 
12.00 

12.00 
- 1.00 

1.00- 1.45 1.45 - 2.45 2.45 - 3.20 

M 
Mr P 

Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 

Maths RE LUNC
H 

RE Outdoor PE Assembly 

Tu 
Mr P 

Register 
 

Reading Spelling  BREA
K 

Odd-PE 
Indoor 
Even - 
French 

Maths LUNC
H 

Maths Art/DT PSHE 

W 
Ms 
W 

Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 

Maths Handw
riting 

LUNC
H 

TT Science YG 
Assembly 

Th 
Ms 
W 

Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 
 

Maths LUNC
H 

 
 

Music 
(Mrs Fewster) 

Odd-Computing 
(Mr Hicks) 

 
Even - 

Swimming/ 
Library 

(Mrs Rogers & 
Mrs Robel) 

Singing 

F 
Mr P 

Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 

Maths PSHE  LUNC
H 

TT History/Geography Assembly 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
3D Ms De Souza 

 8.40 - 
9.00 

9.00 - 
9.40 

9.40 - 
10.30 

10.30 - 
10.45 

10.45 - 11.45 11.45 - 
12.00 

12.00 
- 1.00 

1.00- 1.45 1.45 - 2.45 2.45 - 3.20 

M Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 

Odd-PE 
Indoor 
Even - 
French 

Maths LUNC
H 

Maths RE Assembly 

Tu Register 
 

Reading Spelling  BREA
K 

Maths PSHE LUNC
H 

PSHE Science 

W Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 
 

Maths Handw
riting 

LUNC
H 

TT History/Geography  
YG 

Assembly 

Th Register 
 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 

Maths TT LUNC
H 

Odd- 
Swimming/Lib

rary 
(Mrs Rogers & 

Mrs Robel) 
 

Even - 
Computing 
(Mr Hicks) 

Music 
(Mrs Apicella) 

Singing 

F Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 

Maths Art/DT LUNC
H 

Outdoor PE Art/DT Assembly 
 

 
 
 



3F Miss Fox 

 8.40 - 
9.00 

9.00 - 
9.40 

9.40 - 
10.30 

10.30 - 
10.45 

10.45 - 11.45 11.45 - 
12.00 

12.00 
- 1.00 

1.00- 1.45 1.45 - 2.45 2.45 - 3.20 

M Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 

Odd-French 
Even - PE 

Indoor 

Maths LUNC
H 

Maths Art/DT Assembly 
 

Tu Register 
 

Reading Spelling  BREA
K 
 

Maths PSHE LUNC
H 

PSHE History/Geography 

W Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 

Maths Handw
riting 

LUNC
H 

TT Science YG 
Assembly 

Th Register 
 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 

Maths TT LUNC
H 

Music 
(Mrs Apicella) 

Odd- 
Swimming/Libra

ry 
(Mrs Rogers & 

Mrs Robel) 
 

Even - 
Odd-Computing 

(Mr Hicks) 

Singing 

F Register 
 

Reading Maths 
(Miss 

Wilson) 

BREA
K 

Writing RE LUNC
H 

RE Outdoor PE Assembly 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
3G Miss Gilston 

 8.40 - 
9.00 

9.00 - 
9.40 

9.40 - 
10.30 

10.30 - 
10.45 

10.45 - 11.45 11.45 - 
12.00 

12.00 
- 1.00 

1.00- 1.45 1.45 - 2.45 2.45 - 3.20 

M Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 

Maths RE LUNC
H 

Outdoor PE RE Assembly 
 

Tu Register 
 

Reading Spelling  BREA
K 

Odd-French 
Even - PE 

Indoor 

Maths LUNC
H 

Maths History/Geography 

W Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 

Maths PSHE LUNC
H 

PSHE Art/DT YG 
Assembly 

Th Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 

Maths TT LUNC
H 

Odd- Computing 
(Mr Hicks) 

 
Even - 

Swimming/Library 
(Mrs Rogers & Mrs 

Robel) 

 
Music 
(Mrs 

Fewster) 

Singing 

F Register 
 

Reading Writing BREA
K 
 

Maths Handw
riting 

LUNC
H 

TT Science Assembly 
 

 
 
 


